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Report Date Agency Reviewed / Investigated

12/01/2023

05/31/2023

12/02/2022

06/01/2022

11/29/2021

06/01/2021

11/30/2020

06/01/2020

12/03/2019

05/31/2019

11/30/2018

06/01/2018

11/28/2017

03/31/2017

09/30/2016

03/31/2016

09/30/2015

03/31/2015

09/30/2014

03/31/2014

09/30/2013

03/31/2013

Department of State

Department of State, U.S. Agency for
Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board
of Governors)

Department of State, U.S. Agency for
Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board
of Governors)

Department of State, U.S. Agency for

Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board
of Governors)

Department of State

Department of State, U.S. Agency for
Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board
of Governors), U.S. International
Boundary and Water Commission, United
States and Mexico, U.S. Section

Department of State, U.S. Agency for
Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board
of Governors)

Department of State, U.S. Agency for
Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board
of Governors)

Department of State

Department of State

Department of State

Department of State

U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a
Broadcasting Board of Governors),
Department of State

Department of State

Department of State

Department of State

Department of State

Department of State

Department of State

Department of State

Department of State

Department of State
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Title

Semiannual Report To The Congress, April 1, 2023 -

September 30, 2023

Semiannual Report to the Congress, October 1,
2022, to March 31, 2023

Semiannual Report to the Congress, April 1, 2022 -

September 30, 2022

Semiannual Report to The Congress, October 1,
2021 - March 31, 2022

Semiannual Report to The Congress April 1, 2021,
to September 30, 2021

Semiannual Report to the Congress, October 1,
2020 to March 31, 2021

Semiannual Report to the Congress | April 1, 2020
to September 30, 2020

Semiannual Report to the Congress | October 1,
2019 to March 31, 2020

Semiannual Report to the Congress | April 1, 2019
to September 30, 2019

Semiannual Report to the Congress | October 1,
2018 to March 31, 2019

Semiannual Report to the Congress April 1, 2018 to

September 30, 2018

Semiannual Report to the Congress October 1,
2017, to March 31, 2018

Semiannual Report to the Congress April 1, 2017 to

September 30, 2017

Semiannual Report to the Congress October 1,
2016, to March 31, 2017

Semiannual Report to the Congress April 1, 2016 to

September 30, 2016

Semiannual Report to the Congress October 1,
2015, to March 31, 2016

Semiannual Report to the Congress April 1, 2015 to

September 30, 2015

Semiannual Report to the Congress October 1,
2014, to March 31, 2015

Semiannual Report to the Congress April 1, 2014 to

September 30, 2014

Semiannual Report to the Congress October 1,
2013, to March 31, 2014

Semiannual Report to the Congress April 1, 2013 to

September 30, 2013

Semiannual Report to the Congress October 1,
2012, to March 31, 2013

Type

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Location

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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