

Sun, 05 May 2024 17:02:58 -0400 EDT

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
12/01/2023	Department of State	Semiannual Report To The Congress, April 1, 2023 - September 30, 2023	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
05/31/2023	Department of State, U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Semiannual Report to the Congress, October 1, 2022, to March 31, 2023	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
12/02/2022	Department of State, U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Semiannual Report to the Congress, April 1, 2022 - September 30, 2022	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/01/2022	Department of State, U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Semiannual Report to The Congress, October 1, 2021 - March 31, 2022	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/29/2021	Department of State	Semiannual Report to The Congress April 1, 2021, to September 30, 2021	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/01/2021	Department of State, U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors), U.S. International Boundary and Water Commission, United States and Mexico, U.S. Section	Semiannual Report to the Congress, October 1, 2020 to March 31, 2021	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/30/2020	Department of State, U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Semiannual Report to the Congress   April 1, 2020 to September 30, 2020	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/01/2020	Department of State, U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors)	Semiannual Report to the Congress   October 1, 2019 to March 31, 2020	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
12/03/2019	Department of State	Semiannual Report to the Congress   April 1, 2019 to September 30, 2019	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
05/31/2019	Department of State	Semiannual Report to the Congress   October 1, 2018 to March 31, 2019	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/30/2018	Department of State	Semiannual Report to the Congress April 1, 2018 to September 30, 2018	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/01/2018	Department of State	Semiannual Report to the Congress October 1, 2017, to March 31, 2018	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/28/2017	U.S. Agency for Global Media (f/k/a Broadcasting Board of Governors), Department of State	Semiannual Report to the Congress April 1, 2017 to September 30, 2017	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
03/31/2017	Department of State	Semiannual Report to the Congress October 1, 2016, to March 31, 2017	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
09/30/2016	Department of State	Semiannual Report to the Congress April 1, 2016 to September 30, 2016	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
03/31/2016	Department of State	Semiannual Report to the Congress October 1, 2015, to March 31, 2016	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
09/30/2015	Department of State	Semiannual Report to the Congress April 1, 2015 to September 30, 2015	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
03/31/2015	Department of State	Semiannual Report to the Congress October 1, 2014, to March 31, 2015	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
09/30/2014	Department of State	Semiannual Report to the Congress April 1, 2014 to September 30, 2014	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
03/31/2014	Department of State	Semiannual Report to the Congress October 1, 2013, to March 31, 2014	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
09/30/2013	Department of State	Semiannual Report to the Congress April 1, 2013 to September 30, 2013	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
03/31/2013	Department of State	Semiannual Report to the Congress October 1, 2012, to March 31, 2013	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide

Displaying 1 - 22 of 22